M o d u l a r  C a s e w o r k
RGX
Integrate RGX seamlessly with your existing furniture,
creating a cohesive aesthetic.
Express your unique vision with a variety of work surface
and front application options. Choose from steel,
phenolic, and HPL/LPL to perfectly match your workplace
design.

W 31 18 1SH L
**
Model Number Key
Base & Wall Cabinets
Floor Cabinets
Cab TypePrefix
A
B
EP
F
Base Cabinet
End Pedestal
Floor Cabinet
HB Hanging Base
KSP Knee Space Panel
W Wall Cabinet
Apron
Apron Rails
*See chart at right
**Refer to catalog pages for specific layout options.
TYPE * HH WW
F 84 24
STYLE L/R DEPTH
1SH L 16
**
LINE
RGX
LINE
RGX
TYPE * HH WW
A 02v 54
LINE
RGX
End Pedestal Legs
TYPE * HH WW
EP 35 02
DD
22
Knee Space Panels
TYPE * HH WW
KSP 28 72
RGX MODULAR CASEWORK
Base Cabinets - Standing Height
35" HIGH X 22" DEEP